Féreningslista Aventyrsorientering 2011

2011-10-01

Sid 1

Férening: Hjobygdens OK

Klass Nr-lappBricka

D14 331390
D12 507351
D12 435910
D12 435911
D12 435912
D10 331279
D10 435903
D10 435901
D10 435909
H10 435904
H10 244268
H10 435907
H10 435908
Insk 435905
Insk 435906
Insk 435902
Insk 435913

Skapad med OLA v5.0.0-26

Namn

Malin Jansson
Matilda Rannare
Maja Johansson
Josefin Klasson
Elsa Fagerhag
Sofia Jansson
Moa Rannare
Linnea Ekmark
Lisa Johansson
Tor Rannare
Teodor Lundborg
Albin Nilsson
Adam Johansson
Erik Rannare
Olivia Lundborg
Alice Ekmark
William Robsahm

Banl meter Start St tid

3550
3160
3160
3160
3160
2730
2730
2730
2730
2800
2800
2800
2800
2500
2500
2500
2500
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Utskrivet 2011-09-30 20:03:49



Féreningslista Aventyrsorientering 2011

2011-10-01

Sid 1

Férening: IF Hagen

Klass Nr-lappBricka

D16 344215
D16 449270
D16 436002
H16 29582
H16 421480
D14 25796

D14 226292
H14 245221
H14 15694
H12 245278
H12 344202
H12 226427

H12 436008
H12 436015
H12 344212

H12 421470
D10 344206
D10 421461
D10 421469
H10 445426
H10 421466
H10 245235
H10 445405

Skapad med OLA v5.0.0-26

Namn

Moa Stralman
Ella Johansson
Olivia Borg

Erik Widmark
Victor Bark
Emma Kindbom
Hedvig Reisen
Filip Karlsson
Linus Bark
Oscar Stomberg
Olle Hedman
Daniel Bogren
Hampus Nystrém
Marcus Carlsson
Carl Holmberg
Henrik Reisen
Malin Stomberg
Erica Bogren
Sara Borg
Johan Hedman
Per Hedman
Erik Frisk
Anton Carlsson

Banl meter Start St tid

4210
4210
4210
4350
4350
3550
3550
3840
3840
3410
3410
3410
3410
3410
3410
3410
2730
2730
2730
2800
2800
2800
2800
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Utskrivet 2011-09-30 20:03:49



Féreningslista Aventyrsorientering 2011

2011-10-01

Sid 1

Férening: SOK Traff

Klass Nr-lappBricka

D16 229257
H16 229253
H16 262827
D14 262808
D14 262809
H14 229217
H14 229292
H14 262819
D12 262823
H12 229296
D10 262818
D10 420049

H10 420042
H10 229219

Skapad med OLA v5.0.0-26

Namn

Johanna Niklasson
Linus Roos

Olle Mansson
Lovisa Strandby
Karin Mansson
Viktor Ottersten
Carl Strandby
Arvid Karlsson
Emelie Ottersten
Oscar Roos
Sofie Strandby
Emma Ringkvist
Kalle Johansson
Charlie Weijnblad

Banl meter Start St tid

4210
4350
4350
3550
3550
3840
3840
3840
3160
3410
2730
2730
2800
2800
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Utskrivet 2011-09-30 20:03:49



Féreningslista Aventyrsorientering 2011
2011-10-01

Sid 1

Férening: Tibro OK

Klass Nr-lappBricka Namn

H10 341084 Edvin Henrysson
H10 427775 Daniel Tibro
Insk 427776 Melvin Tibro
Insk 427777 Anton Tibro

Skapad med OLA v5.0.0-26

Banl meter Start St tid

2800
2800
2500
2500
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Utskrivet 2011-09-30 20:03:49



